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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2015 Roster

Individual Top Marks

Age Division: Bantam
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Bantam  100m Dash
Q - QUAL                15.75

1 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMilaan Gordon 1014.52 FQ

2 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMAngelina Teymouri 914.66 FQ

3 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMVictoria Davis 1015.20 FQ

4 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMNatalia Simpson 1015.35 FQ

5 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMMeagan Humphries 915.82 F

6 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMKelly Avila 1015.88 F

7 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMBrooke Manskar 1016.40 F

8 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMNatasha Getzelman 1017.01 F

9 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMBriana Nodine 1017.25 P

10 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMJolie Littlejohns 1017.27 P

11 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMKyla Thorps 917.60 F

12 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMAshlyn Bendorf 917.70 F

13 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMElon Cooper 1017.83 F

14 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMMilan Perkins 1017.91 P

15 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMLucia Siebaldi 918.35 F

16 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMJourney Ross 918.46 F

17 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMAshley Sandoval 1018.52 F

18 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMRuby Cruz 918.70 F

19 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMMaetzy Torres 1018.87 F

20 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMMalia Brauer 918.89 F

21 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMIsabella Meza 1019.02 F

22 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMStella Pascarelli 1019.10 F

23 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMAudrey Whitman 1019.52 F

24 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMAlexis Davis 1019.91 F

25 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMCynthia Herrera 920.25 F

26 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMReagan Harrison 920.32 F

27 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMMakenna Harrison 921.30 F

28 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMAshley Johnson 922.18 F

Girls Bantam  200m Dash
Q - QUAL                33.40

1 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMMilaan Gordon 1028.76 FQ

2 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMAngelina Teymouri 929.83 FQ

3 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMeagan Humphries 933.69 F

4 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMVictoria Davis 1035.42 F

5 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMBrooke Manskar 1036.12 F

6 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMSara Aina 1036.50 F

7 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMKyla Thorps 937.85 F

8 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMJolie Littlejohns 1038.38 F

9 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMLucia Siebaldi 941.88 F

10 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMHailey Bertola 942.94 F

11 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMilan Perkins 1043.04 F

12 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMRuby Cruz 943.48 F

13 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMMakenna Harrison 947.39 F

14 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMReagan Harrison 948.40 F

15 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMLily Boness 955.50 F

Girls Bantam  400m Dash
Q - QUAL              1:17.55
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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2015 Roster

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

1 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMMilaan Gordon 101:07.02 FQ

2 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMAngelina Teymouri 91:09.22 FQ

3 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMKelly Avila 101:12.40 FQ

4 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMeagan Humphries 91:22.07 F

5 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMSara Aina 101:22.29 F

6 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMBrianna Campbell 91:22.97 F

7 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMAmara Shields 91:24.51 F

8 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMIsabella Meza 101:27.20 F

9 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMKyla Thorps 91:27.88 F

10 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMKalista Madison 91:28.70 F

11 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMSavannah Bingham 101:29.28 F

12 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMMalia Brauer 91:31.80 F

13 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMLucia Siebaldi 91:32.57 F

14 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMAshley Sandoval 101:33.23 F

15 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMCaterina Monjoy 91:34.20 F

16 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMMadison Cruz 101:34.53 F

17 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMAudrey Whitman 101:44.66 F

18 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMOlivia Boylan 101:44.87 F

19 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMAshlyn Bendorf 91:46.87 F

20 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMStella Pascarelli 101:47.07 F

21 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMakenna Harrison 91:47.46 F

22 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMHailey Bertola 91:50.08 F

23 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMJourney Ross 91:50.18 F

24 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMReagan Harrison 91:50.82 F

25 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMSamara Turner 101:57.99 F

26 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMAshley Johnson 91:59.90 F

27 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMLily Boness 92:08.52 F

Girls Bantam  800m Run
Q - QUAL              3:05.00

1 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMKamryn Grossman 102:42.87 FQ

2 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMKelly Avila 102:51.90 FQ

3 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMMelinda Dang 103:01.87 FQ

4 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMJordyn Toon 103:03.31 FQ

5 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMAmara Shields 93:03.47 FQ

6 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMSara Aina 103:04.86 FQ

7 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMBrianna Campbell 93:14.75 F

8 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMSavannah Bingham 103:17.57 F

9 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMKalista Madison 93:18.40 F

10 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMBraelyn Waldeck 103:20.69 F

11 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMadison Cruz 103:26.28 F

12 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMLindsey Nakazawa 103:46.23 F

13 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMOlivia Boylan 103:57.84 F

14 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMSamara Turner 104:19.40 F

Girls Bantam  1500m Run
Q - QUAL              6:10.30

1 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMKamryn Grossman 105:29.29 FQ

2 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMJordyn Toon 105:44.09 FQ

3 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMKelly Avila 105:49.24 FQ

4 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMSavannah Bingham 105:59.33 FQ

5 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMelinda Dang 105:59.77 FQ



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 36/6/2015

Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2015 Roster

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

6 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMGrace Knudson 95:59.82 FQ

7 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMSara Aina 106:05.80 FQ

8 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMAmara Shields 96:07.63 FQ

9 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMBrianna Campbell 96:11.52 F

10 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMBraelyn Waldeck 106:13.24 F

11 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMKalista Madison 96:19.98 F

12 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMadison Cruz 106:34.31 F

13 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMMallory Smith 96:40.33 F

14 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMElla Stepan 106:49.03 F

15 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMAshley Sandoval 106:55.34 F

16 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMLindsey Nakazawa 107:35.11 F

17 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMHailey Bertola 97:50.85 F

18 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMOlivia Boylan 108:03.37 F

Girls Bantam   High Jump
Q - QUAL              3-04.00

1 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMVictoria Davis 104-04.00 FQ

2 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMMeagan Humphries 93-06.00 FQ

3* 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMMaetzy Torres 103-02.00 F

3* 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMElon Cooper 103-02.00 F

Girls Bantam   Long Jump
Q - QUAL             10-09.50

1 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMVictoria Davis 1012-07.00 FQ

2 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMMeagan Humphries 911-03.50 FQ

3 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMMilaan Gordon 1010-08.75 F

4 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMBriana Nodine 109-05.00 F

5 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMJolie Littlejohns 109-04.75 F

6* 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMMilan Perkins 109-03.25 F

6* 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMBrooke Manskar 109-03.25 F

8 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMNatasha Getzelman 108-11.00 F

9 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMAlexis Davis 108-08.25 F

10 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMElon Cooper 108-07.00 F

11 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMNatalia Simpson 108-04.25 F

12 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMOlivia Boylan 108-02.25 F

13 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMRuby Cruz 97-11.25 F

14 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMJourney Ross 97-09.50 F

15 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMCaterina Monjoy 96-08.25 F

16 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMLily Boness 96-07.75 F

17 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMSamara Turner 106-06.00 F

18 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMAshley Johnson 95-11.75 F

Girls Bantam   Shot Put  6 lb.
Q - QUAL             16-06.00 15

1 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMElla Stepan 1017-01.00 FQ

2 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMNatalia Simpson 1016-02.75 F

3 5/9/2015 Western League Championship MeetSTORMSara Aina 1015-09.50 F

4 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMStella Pascarelli 1014-01.00 F

5* 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMJordyn Toon 1013-08.00 F

5* 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMilan Perkins 1013-08.00 F

7* 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMadison Cruz 1013-06.00 F

7* 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMVictoria Davis 1013-06.00 F

9 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMSavannah Bingham 1013-05.50 F
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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2015 Roster

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

10 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMCynthia Herrera 912-05.00 F

11 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMJourney Ross 911-10.00 F

12 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMIsabella Meza 1011-06.75 F

13 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMAlexis Davis 1011-05.00 F

14 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMAshley Johnson 911-01.50 F

15 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMallory Smith 910-03.00 F

16 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMReagan Harrison 99-11.00 F

17 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMakenna Harrison 99-09.50 F

Boys Bantam  100m Dash
Q - QUAL                14.77

1 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMNickolas Valenzuela 914.77 F

2 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMLuke Eldridge 914.95 F

3* 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMZion Ross 1015.40 F

3* 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMDylan McIntosh 915.40 F

5 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMJameel Powell 1015.55 F

6 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMMarcus Espinosa 1015.95 F

7 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMichael Hawkins 1016.59 F

8 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMElias Holloway 916.64 P

9 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMDre George 916.72 F

10 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMMaximilian Zapata 916.79 F

11 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMGlenn Fujii 1016.83 F

12 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMNathaniel Marin 917.02 F

13 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMMateo Aguirre 917.04 F

14 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMJacob Fredericks 1017.06 F

15 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMSamuel Haugen 1017.08 F

16* 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMPreston Morgan 1017.21 P

16* 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMAnderson Khalil 917.21 F

18 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMJordan Lee 917.34 F

19 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMSean McDonald 917.45 F

20 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMJaran Mann 1017.78 F

21 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMBradley Nilson 917.99 F

22 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMAndrew Jordan 1018.61 F

23 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMDevin Burns 918.95 F

24 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMGavin Andrada 919.07 F

25 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMDiego Herrera 1019.34 F

26 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMMatthew Zapata 919.45 F

27 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMLouie Barba 919.87 F

28 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMNabeel Jacobs 920.34 F

29 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMDaniel Ruiz 921.95 F

30 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMRodrigo Solis 922.90 F

31 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMason Theobald 924.49 F

32 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMVincent Stella 1027.36 F

Boys Bantam  200m Dash
Q - QUAL                30.65

1 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMLuke Eldridge 930.49 FQ

2 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMNickolas Valenzuela 931.80 F

3 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMDylan McIntosh 932.62 F

4 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMDerek Grossman 933.10 F

5 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMJameel Powell 1034.76 F

6 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMMateo Aguirre 935.62 F
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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2015 Roster

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

7 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMJordan Lee 936.35 F

8 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMMaximilian Zapata 936.42 F

9 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMGlenn Fujii 1038.33 F

10 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMBradley Nilson 938.44 F

11 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMJaran Mann 1039.06 F

12 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMElias Holloway 939.57 F

13 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMDre George 940.95 F

14 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMatthew Zapata 941.91 F

Boys Bantam  400m Dash
Q - QUAL              1:12.00

1 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMarcus Espinosa 101:12.85 F

2 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMNickolas Valenzuela 91:17.28 F

3 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMLuke Eldridge 91:20.08 F

4 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMJacob Fredericks 101:20.09 F

5 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMDylan McIntosh 91:20.26 F

6 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMNathaniel Marin 91:21.40 F

7 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMOwen Ahten 101:21.89 F

8 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMMateo Aguirre 91:23.18 F

9 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMPreston Morgan 101:26.02 F

10 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMBradley Nilson 91:27.23 F

11 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMElias Holloway 91:28.99 F

12 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMJacob Rodriguez 101:29.47 F

13 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMJaran Mann 101:29.70 F

14 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMBrody de Wit 91:30.90 F

15 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMZion Ross 101:31.07 F

16 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMSamuel Haugen 101:34.95 F

17 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMatthew Vooijs 101:34.96 F

18 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMGavin Andrada 91:36.14 F

19 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMLouie Barba 91:39.00 F

20 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMAnderson Khalil 91:39.05 F

21 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMDylan Hudson 101:42.98 F

22 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMMason Theobald 91:55.22 F

23 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMVincent Stella 101:56.09 F

Boys Bantam  800m Run
Q - QUAL              2:52.00

1 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMOwen Ahten 102:57.40 F

2 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMMarcus Espinosa 102:59.52 F

3 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMBaylin Bingham 93:04.94 F

4 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMDylan McIntosh 93:06.50 F

5 4/11/2015 15 VU Invitational MeetSTORMCaleb Canham 103:08.01 F

6 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMDerek Grossman 93:08.84 F

7 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMJacob Rodriguez 103:09.82 F

8 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMateo Aguirre 93:13.46 F

9 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMBradley Nilson 93:18.19 F

10 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMGrant Young 93:21.82 F

11 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMGrant Glaess 103:23.36 F

12 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMNathaniel Marin 93:24.61 F

13 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMatthew Vooijs 103:31.60 F

14 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMDylan Hudson 103:36.84 F

15 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMLouie Barba 93:41.34 F
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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2015 Roster

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

16 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMGavin Andrada 93:49.74 F

Boys Bantam  1500m Run
Q - QUAL              5:48.00

1 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMJacob Fredericks 105:43.91 FQ

2 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMOwen Ahten 105:48.90 F

3 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMBaylin Bingham 95:56.04 F

4 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMCaleb Canham 105:57.97 F

5 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMGrant Young 95:58.27 F

6 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMDerek Grossman 96:00.19 F

7 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMJacob Rodriguez 106:18.89 F

8 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMMateo Aguirre 96:33.65 F

9 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMatthew Vooijs 106:35.24 F

10 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMBradley Nilson 96:37.55 F

11 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMDylan Hudson 106:45.86 F

12 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMGrant Glaess 106:48.01 F

13 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMGavin Andrada 97:27.83 F

Boys Bantam   High Jump
Q - QUAL              3-08.00

1* 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMAnderson Khalil 93-04.00 F

1* 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMPreston Morgan 103-04.00 F

3* 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMBradley Nilson 92-10.00 F

3* 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMBaylin Bingham 92-10.00 F

3* 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMDylan Hudson 102-10.00 F

6 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMLouie Barba 92-08.00 F

Boys Bantam   Long Jump
Q - QUAL             11-06.00

1 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMNickolas Valenzuela 912-02.00 FQ

2 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMMarcus Espinosa 1012-01.50 FQ

3 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMLuke Eldridge 911-11.50 FQ

4 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMDylan McIntosh 911-05.25 F

5 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMZion Ross 1011-04.00 F

6 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMDre George 911-02.50 F

7 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMGrant Glaess 1010-07.75 F

8 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMJameel Powell 109-08.00 F

9 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMichael Hawkins 109-07.00 F

10 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMAnderson Khalil 99-06.00 F

11 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMGrant Young 99-03.50 F

12 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMJaran Mann 109-00.75 F

13 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMSean McDonald 98-07.75 F

14 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMMateo Aguirre 98-02.75 F

15 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMSamuel Haugen 107-11.50 F

16 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMDaniel Ruiz 97-00.00 F

17 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMNabeel Jacobs 96-06.00 F

18 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMDevin Burns 95-03.25 F

19 4/18/2015 16 SFVR SCTC LRRSTORMMason Theobald 95-00.00 F

20 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMRyan Davis 112-01.25 F

Boys Bantam   Shot Put  6 lb.
Q - QUAL             20-00.00 15

1 5/16/2015 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMGlenn Fujii 1022-02.00 FQ

2 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMMichael Hawkins 1019-01.50 F
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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

3 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMAndrew Jordan 1019-00.00 F

4 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMZion Ross 1016-00.00 F

5 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMMaximilian Zapata 915-05.50 F

6* 4/25/2015 21 SCTC VR SVSSTORMDiego Herrera 1014-06.00 F

6* 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMBrody de Wit 914-06.00 F

8 4/4/2015 10 NP SCTCSTORMSamuel Haugen 1013-11.00 F

9 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMAnderson Khalil 912-04.00 F

10 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMBaylin Bingham 911-03.75 F

11 5/2/2015 Western Open Final MeetSTORMLouie Barba 911-03.00 F

12 3/28/2015 05 SCTC WVESTORMMatthew Zapata 910-09.00 F

13 3/21/2015 01 SCTC SCSS HTCSTORMDevin Burns 98-09.00 F


